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Women / 7 / Junior A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Camryn Tobias349
Gymtowne SSF

9.250 9.400 9.6509.400 37.700
5 1 2 1 1 

1 

Jadyn Gee343
Gymtowne SSF

8.950 9.000 9.4509.500 36.900
9T 4 1 2 2 

2 

Abigail Pina318
CSC - Great Oaks

9.275 9.050 9.0009.200 36.525
3T 3 4 8T 3 

3 

Madelleine Lugue346
Gymtowne SSF

8.925 8.925 9.2259.125 36.200
11 5 5 6 4 

4 

Kaly Jones308
Byers Roseville

9.275 8.425 9.4009.000 36.100
3T 8 6 3 5 

5 

Ava Rodriguez328
Clovis

8.950 8.575 9.3009.250 36.075
9T 7 3 5 6 

6 

Brytnee Farley351
Liberty

9.375 9.300 9.3757.400 35.450
1T 2 10 4 7 

7 

Lindsay Yamamura350
Gymtowne SSF

9.225 8.800 9.1007.825 34.950
6 6 9 7 8 

8 

Haleigh Baxter301
Byers Roseville

8.850 7.550 9.0008.425 33.825
12 10 7 8T 9 

9 

Lauren Ebell324
Clovis

9.000 6.700 8.8758.050 32.625
8 11 8 11 10 

10 

Faith Dyogi342
Gymtowne SSF

9.375 5.100 8.7507.300 30.525
1T 12 11 12 11 

11 

Abigail McWherter209
Byers Roseville

9.025 7.850 8.9500.000 25.825
7 9 12 10 12 

12 
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